akhn-ﬁmseen

KAYAK

BATHURST, NB

CARTE DU PORT INTERNE

B

"g" *m

CARTE DE LA LIGNE COTIERE (SI LES CONDITIONS DE L’EAU LE PERMETTENT)

r3> Plage Youghall (zone de départ)




Saturday 29 June

Sunday 30 June

8:36 AM

1:56 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

924 PM

2:25 AM

245 AM

528 AM

9:32 AM

2:55 PM

ADT

ADT

ADT

ADT

ADT

ADT

ADT

ADT

ADT

ADT

0.38 meters

1.26 meters

0.46 meters

1.65 meters

0.25 meters

1.30 meters

(1.25 1)

(413 ft)

(1.51 1)

(6.07 ft)

(0.82 ft)

(4.27 ft)

Low Tide
High Tide
Moonset
Low Tide
Sunset
High Tide
Moonnse
Sunrise
Low Tide

High Tide



